
Pesce Bianco ai Balsamico*  30.95Pesce Bianco ai Balsamico*  30.95
Lake Superior whitefish, dinosaur kale, garlic, shallots, Lake Superior whitefish, dinosaur kale, garlic, shallots, 

cherry tomatoes, capers, lemon-balsamic saucecherry tomatoes, capers, lemon-balsamic sauce

Salmone con Gamberi e Fagiolini*  34.95Salmone con Gamberi e Fagiolini*  34.95
Roasted Atlantic salmon, jumbo shrimp,  Roasted Atlantic salmon, jumbo shrimp,  

green beans, roasted tomato, lobster cream saucegreen beans, roasted tomato, lobster cream sauce

Pasta con Vongole   29.95Pasta con Vongole   29.95
Sautéed Manila clams, olive oil,  Sautéed Manila clams, olive oil,  

fresno peppers, garlic white wine, parsleyfresno peppers, garlic white wine, parsley

Risotto del Giorno  24.95Risotto del Giorno  24.95
Chef's daily preparationChef's daily preparation

Pollo al Limone  28.95Pollo al Limone  28.95
Sautéed chicken breast, capers,  Sautéed chicken breast, capers,  

spinach, lemon and white wine saucespinach, lemon and white wine sauce

Cozze Rosso o Bianco*  18.95Cozze Rosso o Bianco*  18.95
PEI mussels with marinara and herbs OR PEI mussels with marinara and herbs OR 

white wine, spinach and tomatoeswhite wine, spinach and tomatoes

Spiedini di Bistecca e Funghi*  23.95Spiedini di Bistecca e Funghi*  23.95
Skewered beef tenderloin,  Skewered beef tenderloin,  

cremini mushrooms, cipollini onions with  cremini mushrooms, cipollini onions with  
salsa verde and calabrian aiolisalsa verde and calabrian aioli

Burrata con Bruxelles  15.25Burrata con Bruxelles  15.25
Burrata, roasted brussels, spiced fennel, pistachio gremolata, sea saltBurrata, roasted brussels, spiced fennel, pistachio gremolata, sea salt

Pasta alla Melanzane  20.95Pasta alla Melanzane  20.95
Spicy tomato sauce, roasted eggplant,  Spicy tomato sauce, roasted eggplant,  

fresh mozzarella, basilfresh mozzarella, basil

Gelati e Sorbetti  8.95Gelati e Sorbetti  8.95
Ask your server for today’s selectionsAsk your server for today’s selections

Frutta di Sottobosco  10.95Frutta di Sottobosco  10.95
Fresh mixed berries, vanilla whipped creamFresh mixed berries, vanilla whipped cream

Antipasti Insalate
GLUTEN FRIENDLY MENU

Insalata al Finocchio  13.75Insalata al Finocchio  13.75
Shaved fennel, Sicilian olive oil, cherry Shaved fennel, Sicilian olive oil, cherry 

tomatoes, arugula, red onion, red wine vinegartomatoes, arugula, red onion, red wine vinegar

Insalata Mista con Pera  13.25Insalata Mista con Pera  13.25
Mixed greens, bosc pear, candied pecans, Mixed greens, bosc pear, candied pecans, 

blue cheese, white balsamic vinaigretteblue cheese, white balsamic vinaigrette

Secondi

Dolci

Paste

Pollo Milanese  30.95Pollo Milanese  30.95
Chicken cutlets, pasta alla vodka, arugula,  Chicken cutlets, pasta alla vodka, arugula,  
cherry tomato, red onion, pecorino romanocherry tomato, red onion, pecorino romano

Filetto di Maiale Valdostana*  30.95Filetto di Maiale Valdostana*  30.95
Pan-roasted pork tenderloin, wild mushrooms, Pan-roasted pork tenderloin, wild mushrooms, 

spinach, fontina and white truffle sauce, pork jusspinach, fontina and white truffle sauce, pork jus

FRANCESCA’S RESTAURANTS HAVE MADE EVERY EFFORT TO ACCOMMODATE MOST GLUTEN-FREE DIETS. HOWEVER, DUE TO THE DYNAMIC NATURE OF DAILY KITCHEN  
OPERATIONS AND �SUPPLIER-PROVIDED INGREDIENT INFORMATION, WE CANNOT GUARANTEE AGAINST UNKNOWN GLUTEN CONTENT AND ASSUME NO ASSOCIATED LIABILITY.  

*THESE FOOD ITEMS CAN BE SERVED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE  
YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS. INGREDIENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON AVAILABILITY. PLEASE NOTIFY US OF ANY DIETARY RESTRICTIONS. 121223

Francesca's OG

Calamari in Padella  18.75Calamari in Padella  18.75
Sautéed calamari, capers,  Sautéed calamari, capers,  

roma tomato, spinach, garlic,  roma tomato, spinach, garlic,  
lemon, chili flakes, extra virgin olive oillemon, chili flakes, extra virgin olive oil

Carpaccio con Carciofi*  18.95Carpaccio con Carciofi*  18.95
Thinly-sliced raw NY Strip,  Thinly-sliced raw NY Strip,  

roasted artichoke, capers, tomato,  roasted artichoke, capers, tomato,  
mushroom, lemon, olive oil, grana padanamushroom, lemon, olive oil, grana padana

Insalata alla Francesca  13.95Insalata alla Francesca  13.95
Romaine, endive, radicchio,  Romaine, endive, radicchio,  

tomatoes, pea pods, green beans,  tomatoes, pea pods, green beans,  
carrots, cucumbers, blue cheese,  carrots, cucumbers, blue cheese,  
lemon and balsamic vinaigrettelemon and balsamic vinaigrette

Insalata Caesar*  11.95Insalata Caesar*  11.95
Romaine, shaved parmigiano,  Romaine, shaved parmigiano,  

caesar dressingcaesar dressing

Pasta della Nonna* 27.95Pasta della Nonna* 27.95
Braised short rib, fresh herbs, parmigianoBraised short rib, fresh herbs, parmigiano

Frutti di Mare Acqua Pazza  39.95Frutti di Mare Acqua Pazza  39.95
Jumbo shrimp, scallops, mussels, caper, garlic, Jumbo shrimp, scallops, mussels, caper, garlic, 
spinach, white wine, spicy cherry tomato saucespinach, white wine, spicy cherry tomato sauce

Pasta alla Vodka e Salsiccia  24.95Pasta alla Vodka e Salsiccia  24.95
Vodka sauce, basil, mozzarella, crumbled sausageVodka sauce, basil, mozzarella, crumbled sausage


